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Class 1 Intro B)
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collectives
	Percentage
	Placing

	9.35
	Phoebe Wills
	Mango
	135
	58
	58.69%
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 2: Dressage – Prelim 2 (2024)
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collectives
	Percentage
	Placing

	9.51
	Amy Wiltshire
	Renaissance III
	149.50
	40.50
	65.1%
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Class 4: Dressage – Elementary
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collectives
	Percentage
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 5: Combined Training 
	Dressage Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
	SJ
	Total
	Placing

	9.45
	Claire Marsh
	Champaign Silver Star
	Prelim 2 
	
	
	

	10.03
	Jessie Fitts
	Checkpoint Cooley
	Prelim 2
	0
	66.73
	2nd

	10.09
	Lynn Cro
	Rupert
	Prelim 2
	0
	66.95
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 6: 30cm SJ
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	SJ Time
	Time
	Placing
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Class 7: 40cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	9.45
	Edward Wingrove
	Maggie
	0
	52.91
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 8: 50cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 9: 50cm Arena Eventers Challenge
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Class 10: 60cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	10.15
	Charlotte Webber
	Toby
	0
	44.03
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 11: 60cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	
	10.25
	Norah Doherty
	Charlie
	12
	110.06
	 2nd

	
	10.28
	Sue Peckham
	Balk Paddy
	0
	55.09
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Class 12: 70cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	Combined 
	10.35
	Claire Marsh
	Champaign Silver Star
	
	
	

	Training
	10.37
	Jessie Fitts
	Checkpoint Cooley
	0
	
	

	
	10.39
	Lynn Cro
	Rupert
	0
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SJ 70 cm
	10.47
	Loretta Marks
	Trois Bon Amis
	8
	39.62
	

	
	10.49
	Norah Doherty
	Charlie
	4
	51.94
	

	
	10.51
	Hannah Cornford
	Troika
	4
	42.56
	5th

	
	10.53
	Summer-Bluebell Johnston
	Horethe Hilje
	0
	31.81
	3rd

	
	10.55
	Jessica Waters
	Iceford Little Miss
	0
	37.56
	4th

	
	10.57
	Beth Mussell-Evans
	Coolparks Derrada
	0
	26.41
	1st

	
	10.59
	Ava Mulcahy
	Sasha
	0
	28.87
	2nd

	
	11.01
	Charlotte Webber
	Toby
	4
	42.78
	6th

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 13: 70cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	

	
	11.10
	Clairec Marsh
	
	
	
	

	
	11.13
	Loretta Marks
	Trois Bon Amis
	4
	105.75
	1st

	
	11.16
	Katie Spanswick
	Tiger Roll
	4
	1.08
	2nd

	
	11.19
	Sue Peckham
	Balk Paddy
	8
	59.63
	3rd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 14: 80cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	11.30
	Summer-Bluebell Johnston
	Horethe Hilje
	0
	27.72
	2nd 

	
	11.32
	Jessica Waters 
	Iceford Little Miss
	0
	31.13
	3rd

	
	11.34
	Beth Mussell-Evans
	Coolparks Derrada
	0
	27.09
	1st

	
	11.36
	Hannah Cornford
	Troika
	0
	39.31
	4th

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 15: 80cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	
	11.40
	Sue Peckham
	Griffin’s Freddie
	0
	46.72
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Class 16: 90cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	11.50
	Katie Spanswick
	Dakota’s Lucky Freckles
	0
	36.72
	1st

	
	11.52
	Summer Bluebell Johnston
	Horethe Hilje
	8
	43.38
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 17: 90cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	
	11.55
	Katie Spanswick
	Dakota’s Lucky Freckles
	0
	48.69
	1st 

	
	11.58
	Sue Peckham
	Griffin’s Freddie
	4
	44.59
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 18: 1m Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing
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